

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

30pc Gluten Free Cookie and Brownie Assortment

Net Wt. 2.56lb (41.1oz)

Gluten Free Buttercream Frosted Sugar Cookie

Net Wt 1.6oz(45g)

INGREDIENTS:

Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), **Butter** (Cream, Salt), **Tapioca and Rice Flour**, **Sugar**, **Eggs**, **Evaporated Milk** (Milk, Dipotassium Phosphate, Carrageenan, Vitamin D3), **Nonfat Dry Milk**, **Cornstarch**, **Water**, **Natural Flavors**, **Xanthan Gum**, **Baking Soda**, **Salt**, **Cream of Tartar** (Baking Soda, Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Corn Starch).

ALLERGEN STATEMENT

Contains Eggs and Milk.

Produced on shared equipment with Walnuts, Eggs, Milk and Soy.

Produced in a dedicated gluten free facility

Nutrition Facts	Serving Size 1.6oz (45g), Servings Per Container 1
Cookie, Amount Per Serving: Calories 180, Calories from Fat 70, Total Fat 8g (12% DV), Saturated Fat 5g (25% DV), Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 35mg (12% DV), Sodium 125mg (5% DV), Total Carbohydrate 28g (9% DV), Dietary Fiber 0g (0% DV), Sugars 20g, Protein 1g, Vitamin A (4% DV), Vitamin C (0% DV), Calcium (2% DV), Iron (0% DV). Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

30pc Gluten Free Cookie and Brownie Assortment

Net Wt. 2.56lb (41.1oz)

Gluten Free Chocolate Chip Cookie

Net Wt 1oz (28g)

INGREDIENTS:

Tapioca and Rice Flour, Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter Soy Lecithin an Emulsifier, Vanilla Bean Seeds), **Light Brown Sugar** (Sugar, Cane Syrups), Butter (Milk), **Sugar, Eggs, Honey, Corn Starch, Water, Natural Vanilla Extract, Salt, Baking Soda, Xanthan Gum.**

ALLERGEN STATEMENT

Contains Soy, Milk and Eggs.

Produced on shared equipment with Walnuts, Eggs, Milk and Soy.

Produced in a dedicated gluten free facility.

Nutrition Facts Serving Size 1 oz (28g), Servings Per Container 1 Cookie, Amount Per Serving: Calories 120, Calories from Fat 45. Total Fat 5g (8% DV), Saturated Fat 3g (15% DV), Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 20mg (7% DV), Sodium 105mg (4% DV), Total Carbohydrate 18g (6% DV), Dietary Fiber 0g (0% DV), Sugars 11g, Protein 1g, Vitamin A (2% DV), Vitamin C (0% DV), Calcium (0% DV), Iron (2% DV). Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
--

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

30pc Gluten Free Cookie and Brownie Assortment

Net Wt. 2.56lb (41.1oz)

Gluten Free Snickerdoodle Cookie

Net Wt 1oz (28g)

INGREDIENTS:

Tapioca and Rice Flour, Butter (Milk), Sugar, Eggs, Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch), Nonfat Dry Milk, Cornstarch, Water, Natural Vanilla Extract, Cinnamon, Xanthan Gum, Salt, Leavening (Baking Soda, Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Adipic Acid, Corn Starch).

ALLERGEN STATEMENT

Contains Milk and Eggs.

Produced on shared equipment with Walnuts, Eggs, Milk and Soy.

Produced in a dedicated gluten free facility.

Nutrition Facts Serving Size 1 oz (28g), Servings Per Container 1 Cookie, Amount Per Serving: Calories 110, Calories from Fat 45, Total Fat 5g (8% DV), Saturated Fat 3g (15% DV), Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 25mg (8% DV), Sodium 90mg (4% DV), Total Carbohydrate 16g (5% DV), Dietary Fiber 0g (0% DV), Sugars 10g, Protein 1g, Vitamin A (4% DV), Vitamin C (0% DV), Calcium (2% DV), Iron (0% DV). Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
--

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

30pc Gluten Free Cookie and Brownie Assortment

Net Wt. 2.56lb (41.1oz)

Gluten Free Brownie Walnut Cookie

Net Wt 1oz (28g)

INGREDIENTS:

Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Vanilla Bean Seeds), **Sugar**, **Eggs**, **Rice and Tapioca Flour**, **Butter** (Milk), **Walnuts**, **Chocolate Liquor**, **Cocoa** (Alkalized), **Cornstarch**, **Water**, **Natural Flavor**, **Baking Soda**, **Salt**, **Xanthan Gum**.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT

Contains Walnuts, Eggs, Milk and Soy.

Produced on shared equipment with Walnuts, Eggs, Milk and Soy.

Produced in a dedicated gluten free facility.

Nutrition Facts Serving Size 1oz (28g), Servings Per Container 1 Cookie, Amount Per Serving: Calories 110, Calories from Fat 60, Total Fat 6g (9% DV), Saturated Fat 3g (15% DV), Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 25mg (8% DV), Sodium 55mg (2% DV), Total Carbohydrate 15g (5% DV), Dietary Fiber 1g (4% DV), Sugars 11g, Protein 2g, Vitamin A (2% DV), Vitamin C (0% DV), Calcium (2% DV), Iron (4% DV). Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

NUTRITIONAL FACTS

Cheryl's Cookies

30pc Gluten Free Cookie and Brownie Assortment

Net Wt. 2.56lb (41.1oz)

Gluten Free Fudge Brownie

Net Wt 2.25oz (64g)

INGREDIENTS:

Sugar, Butter (Milk), **Eggs, Rice and Tapioca Flour, Chocolate Chips** (Sugar, Unsweetened Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Vanilla Bean Seeds), **Chocolate Liquor, Corn Starch, Nonfat Dry Milk, Water, Natural Flavors, Salt, Xanthan Gum.**

ALLERGEN STATEMENT

Contains Eggs, Milk and Soy.

Produced on shared equipment with Walnuts, Eggs, Milk and Soy.

Produced in a dedicated gluten free facility.

Nutrition Facts Serving Size 2.25oz (64g), Servings Per Container 1
Brownie. Amount Per Serving: **Calories** 250, Calories from Fat 130, **Total Fat** 14g (22% DV), **Saturated Fat** 9g (45% DV), **Trans Fat** 0g, **Cholesterol** 60mg (20% DV), **Sodium** 210mg (9% DV), **Total Carbohydrate** 35g (12% DV), **Dietary Fiber** 1g (4% DV), **Sugars** 26g, **Protein** 3g, **Vitamin A** (6% DV), **Vitamin C** (0% DV), **Calcium** (4% DV), **Iron** (6% DV). Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.